UNOFFICIAL COPY92277

2001-03-12 11:24:19

Cook County Recorder



4268531 3ls

Donna Diviero, A. T. O.

to said bank in pursuance of 2 fr. st Agreement dated the 16th day of September 1998, and known as Trust  Number 16046, party of the first part and Nofouz Ramadani  whose address is 9344 S. Sayer Oak Lawn, IL. 60453  WITNESSETH, That said party of the first part, in consideration of the sum of Ten and No/100 (\$10.00) Dollars, and				,
COMPANY, a corporation of Illinois, as Trustee under the provisions of a deed or deeds in trust, duly recorded and delivered to said bank in pursuance of a first Agreement dated the 16th day of September 1998, and known as Trust Number 16046, party of the first part and Nofouz Ranadami.  whose address is 9344 S. Sayer Oak Lawn, H. 60453 party of the second part.  WITNESSETH, That said pary of the first part, in consideration of the sum of Ten and Nof00 (\$10.00) Dollars, and other good and valuable consideration in hand paid does hereby grant, sell and convey unto said party of the second part, the following described real estate, situated in Cook County, Illinois, to wit:  Lot 9 in Gilbert A Wolf's 95th Street Flighlands, a Subdivision of the East 7 acres of the Southwest Quarter of the Southwest Quarter of Section 6, Township 37 North, Range 13 East of the Third Principal Mericital, (except the South 200 feet thereof), in Cook County, Illinois.  PIN: 24-06-310-009-0000  Commonly known as: 9344 S. Sayer, Oak Lawn, The Southwest Quarter of Said party of the second part, and to the proper use, benefit and behoof forever of said party of the second part.  This deed is executed pursuant to and in the exercise of power and authority granted to and vested in said trustee by the terms of said deed or deeds in trust delivered to said trustee in pursuance of the trust agreement above mentioned. This deed is made subject to the lien of every trust deed or mortgage (if any there be) of record in said county given to secure the payment of money, and remaining unreleased at the date of delivery hereof.  IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said party of the first part has caused its corporate seal to be hereto affixed and has caused its name to be signed to these presents by its T. O. and attested by its A. T. O. the day and year first above written.	1241	Norrembox 20	OCCUPANDA DE BANK ANI	DTDUCT
to said bank in pursuance of a third agreement dated the 16th day of September 1992, and known as Trust Number 16046, party of the first part and Nofouz Ramadiam.  whose address is 9344 S. Sayer Oak Lawn, IL. 60453 party of the second part.  WITNESSETH, That said party of the first part, in consideration of the sum of Ten and No/100 (\$10.00) Dollars, and other good and valuable consideration in hand paid does hereby grant, sell and convey unto said party of the second part, the following described real estate, situated in Cook County, Illinois, to wit:  Lot 9 in Gilbert A Wolf's 95th Street Plighlands, a Subdivision of the East 7 acres of the Southwest Quarter of the Southwest Quarter of Section 6, Township 37 North, Range 13 East of the Third Principal Méridian, (except the South 200 feet thereof), in Cook County, Illinois.  PIN: 24-06-310-009-0000 Commonly known as: 9344 S. Sayer, Oak Lawn, Hereofo, 10 the second part, and to the proper use, benefit and behoof forever of said party of the second part, and to the proper use, benefit and behoof forever of said party of the second part, and to the proper use, benefit and behoof forever of said party of the second part, and to the proper use, benefit and behoof forever of said party of the second part, and to the proper use, benefit and behoof forever of said party of the second part, and to the proper use, benefit and behoof forever of said deed or deeds in trust delivered to said trustee in pursuance of the trust agreement above mentioned. This deed is made subject to the lien of every trust deed or mortgage (if any there be) of record in said county given to secure the payment of money, and remaining unreleased at the date of delivery hereof.  IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said party of the first part has caused its corporate seal to be hereto affixed and has caused its name to be signed to these presents by its T. O. and attested by its A. T. O. the day and year first above written.	THIS INDENTUPE MADE this 13th	day of November 20	between STANDARD BANK AND	orod Ar ∩
whose address is 9344 S. Sayer Oak Lawn, II. 60453 party of the second part.  WITNESSETH, That said party of the first part, in consideration of the sum of Ten and No/100 (\$10.00) Dollars, and other good and valuable consideration in hand paid does hereby grant, sell and convey unto said party of the second part, the following described real estate, situated in Cook County, Illinois, to wit:  Lot 9 in Gilbert A Wolf's 95th Stree' Fighlands, a Subdivision of the East 7 acres of the Southwest Quarter of the Southwest Quarter of Section 6, Township 37 North, Range 13 East of the Third Principal Mericital; (except the South 200 feet thereof), in Cook County, Illinois.  PIN: 24-06-310-009-0000 Commonly known as: 9344 S. Sayer, Oak Lawn, Tenson 12 Commonly known as: 9344 S. Sayer, Oak Lawn, Tenson 13 Commonly known as: 9344 S. Sayer, Oak Lawn, Tenson 14 Commonly known as: 9344 S. Sayer of the second part, and to the proper use, benefit and behoof forever of said party of the second part.  This deed is executed pursuant to and in the exercise of power and authority granted to and vested in said trustee by the terms of said deed or deeds in trust delivered to said trustee in pursuance of the trust agreement above mentioned. This deed is made subject to the lien of every trust deed or mortgage (if any there be) of record in said county given to secure the payment of money, and remaining unreleased at the date of delivery hereof.  IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said party of the first part has caused its corporate seal to be hereto affixed and has caused its name to be signed to these presents by its T. O. and attested by its A. T. O. the day and year first above written.	COMPANY, a corporation of Illinois, as Trustee	under the provisions of a deed	or deeds in trust, duly recorded and deliver	ereu /
whose address is 9344 S. Sayer Oak Lawn, IL. 60453 party of the second part.  WITNESSETH, That said party of the first part, in consideration of the sum of Ten and No/100 (\$10.00) Dollars, and other good and valuable consideration in hand paid. does hereby grant, sell and convey unto said party of the second part, the following described real estate, situated in Cook County, Illinois, to wit:  Lot 9 in Gilbert A Wolf's 95th Street Fighlands, a Subdivision of the East 7 acres of the Southwest Quarter of the Southwest Quarter of Section 6, Township 37 North, Range 13 East of the Third Principal Mericital, (except the South 200 feet thereof), in Cook County, Illinois.  PIN: 24-06-310-009-0000  Commonly known as: 9344 S. Sayer, Oak Lawn, Thereof. 33  TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the same unto said party of the second part, and to the proper use, benefit and behoof forever of said party of the second part.  This deed is executed pursuant to and in the exercise of power and authority granted to and vested in said trustee by the terms of said deed or deeds in trust delivered to said trustee in pursuance of the trust agreement above mentioned. This deed is made subject to the lien of every trust deed or mortgage (if any there be) of record in said county given to secure the payment of money, and remaining unreleased at the date of delivery hereof.  IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said party of the first part has caused its corporate seal to be hereto affixed and has caused its name to be signed to these presents by its	to said bank in pursuance of 2.10 st Agreement do	Neferra Departies	moer , 1998 , and known as Tru.	" 27
WITNESSETH, That said party of the first part, in consideration of the sum of Ten and No/100 (\$10.00) Dollars, and other good and valuable consideration in hand paid does hereby grant, sell and convey unto said party of the second part, the following described real estate, situated in Cook County, Illinois, to wit:  Lot 9 in Gilbert A Wolf's 95th Street Highlands, a Subdivision of the East 7 acres of the Southwest Quarter of the Southwest Quarter of Section 6, Township 37 North, Range 13 East of the Third Principal Mericitar, (except the South 200 feet thereof), in Cook County, Illinois.  PIN: 24-06-310-009-0000 Commonly known as: 9344 S. Sayer, Oak Lawn, Tender of Section 6, Township 37 North, Range 13 East of the Southwest County, Illinois.  TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the same unto said party of the second part, and to the proper use, benefit and behoof forever of said party of the second part.  This deed is executed pursuant to and in the exercise of power and authority granted to and vested in said trustee by the terms of said deed or deeds in trust delivered to said trustee in pursuance of the trust agreement above mentioned. This deed is made subject to the lien of every trust deed or mortages (if any there be) of record in said county given to secure the payment of money, and remaining unreleased at the date of delivery hereof.  IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said party of the first part has caused its corporate seal to be hereto affixed and has caused its name to be signed to these presents by its	Number 16046, party of the that part and	NOTOUZ Kamadani		
WITNESSETH, That said party of the first part, in consideration of the sum of Ten and No/100 (\$10.00) Dollars, and other good and valuable consideration in hand paid, does hereby grant, sell and convey unto said party of the second part, the following described real estate, situated in Cok County, Illinois, to wit:  Lot 9 in Gilbert A Wolf's 95th Stree Highlands, a Subdivision of the East 7 acres of the Southwest Quarter of Section 6, Township 37 North, Range 13 East of the Third Principal Merician, (except the South 200 feet thereof), in Cook County, Illinois.  PIN: 24-06-310-009-0000 Commonly known as: 9344 S. Sayer, Oak Lawn, The South 200 feet the South as: 9344 S. Sayer, Oak Lawn, This deed is executed pursuant to and in the exercise of power and authority granted to and vested in said trustee by the terms of said deed or deeds in trust delivered to said trustee in pursuance of the trust agreement above mentioned. This deed is made subject to the lien of every trust deed or mortgage (if any there be) of record in said county given to secure the payment of money, and remaining unreleased at the date of delivery hereof.  IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said party of the first part has caused its corporate seal to be hereto affixed and has caused its name to be signed to these presents by its T. O. and attested by its A. T. O. the day and year first above written.	whose address is 9344 S. Saver Oak I	awn, IL, 60453	party of the secon	id part.
other good and valuable consideration in hand paid, does hereby grant, sell and convey unto said party of the second part, the following described real estate, situated in Cook County, Illinois, to wit:  Lot 9 in Gilbert A Wolf's 95th Stree! Fighlands, a Subdivision of the East 7 acres of the Southwest Quarter of the Southwest Quarter of Section 6, Township 37 North, Range 13 East of the Third Principal Mericital, (except the South 200 feet thereof), in Cook County, Illinois.  PIN: 24-06-310-009-0000 Commonly known as: 9344 S. Sayer, Oak Lawn; II: 60-53  TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the same unto said party of the second part, and to the proper use, benefit and behoof forever of said party of the second part.  This deed is executed pursuant to and in the exercise of power and authority granted to and vested in said trustee by the terms of said deed or deeds in trust delivered to said trustee in pursuance of the trust agreement above mentioned. This deed is made subject to the lien of every trust deed or mortgage (if any there be) of record in said county given to secure the payment of money, and remaining unreleased at the date of delivery hereof.  IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said party of the first part has caused its corporate seal to be hereto affixed and has caused its name to be signed to these presents by its	WITNESSETH. That said par y of the	he first part, in consideration of	f the sum of Ten and No/100 (\$10.00) Dollar	ars, and
County, Illinois, to wit:  Lot 9 in Gilbert A Wolf's 95th Street Highlands, a Subdivision of the East 7 acres of the Southwest Quarter of the Southwest Quarter of Section 6, Township 37 North, Range 13 East of the Third Principal Merician, (except the South 200 feet thereof), in Cook County, Illinois.  PIN: 24-06-310-009-0000  Commonly known as: 9344 S. Sayer, Oak Lawn, Through 37 To HAVE AND TO HOLD the same unto said party of the second part, and to the proper use, benefit and behoof forever of said party of the second part.  This deed is executed pursuant to and in the exercise of power and authority granted to and vested in said trustee by the terms of said deed or deeds in trust delivered to said trustee in pursuance of the trust agreement above mentioned. This deed is made subject to the lien of every trust deed or mortgage (if any there be) of record in said county given to secure the payment of money, and remaining unreleased at the date of delivery hereof.  IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said party of the first part has caused its corporate seal to be hereto affixed and has caused its name to be signed to these presents by itsT. O the day and year first above written.	other good and valuable consideration in hand par	id, does hereby grant, sell and c	convey unto said party of the second part, the	he ·
of the Southwest Quarter of the Southwest Quarter of Section 6, Township 37 North, Range 13 East of the Third Principal Merician, (except the South 200 feet thereof), in Cook County, Illinois.  PIN: 24-06-310-009-0000  Commonly known as: 9344 S. Sayer, Oak Lawn; II: 60-53  TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the same unto said party of the second part, and to the proper use, benefit and behoof forever of said party of the second part.  This deed is executed pursuant to and in the exercise of power and authority granted to and vested in said trustee by the terms of said deed or deeds in trust delivered to said trustee in pursuance of the trust agreement above mentioned. This deed is made subject to the lien of every trust deed or mortgage (if any there be) of record in said county given to secure the payment of money, and remaining unreleased at the date of delivery hereof.  IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said party of the first part has caused its corporate seal to be hereto affixed and has caused its name to be signed to these presents by its 1.0. and attested by its 1.0. the day and year first above written.	following described real estate, situated inCo	ok County, Illinois,	to wit:	:
together with the tenements and appurtenances thereunto belonging.  TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the same unto said party of the second part, and to the proper use, benefit and behoof forever of said party of the second part.  This deed is executed pursuant to and in the exercise of power and authority granted to and vested in said trustee by the terms of said deed or deeds in trust delivered to said trustee in pursuance of the trust agreement above mentioned. This deed is made subject to the lien of every trust deed or mortgage (if any there be) of record in said county given to secure the payment of money, and remaining unreleased at the date of delivery hereof.  IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said party of the first part has caused its corporate seal to be hereto affixed and has caused its name to be signed to these presents by its   T. O. and attested by its   A. T. O. the day and year first above written.	of the Southwest Quarter of the Range 13 East of the Third Prince thereof), in Cook County, Illino	Southwest Quarter of ipal Merician, (exception)	Section 6, Township 37 North pt the South 200 feet	9
TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the same unto said party of the second part, and to the proper use, benefit and behoof forever of said party of the second part.  This deed is executed pursuant to and in the exercise of power and authority granted to and vested in said trustee by the terms of said deed or deeds in trust delivered to said trustee in pursuance of the trust agreement above mentioned. This deed is made subject to the lien of every trust deed or mortgage (if any there be) of record in said county given to secure the payment of money, and remaining unreleased at the date of delivery hereof.  IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said party of the first part has caused its corporate seal to be hereto affixed and has caused its name to be signed to these presents by its T. O. and attested by its A. T. O. the day and year first above written.  STANDARD BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	: 	ا موسات	4218531-A-3/5	
TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the same unto said party of the second part, and to the proper use, benefit and behoof forever of said party of the second part.  This deed is executed pursuant to and in the exercise of power and authority granted to and vested in said trustee by the terms of said deed or deeds in trust delivered to said trustee in pursuance of the trust agreement above mentioned. This deed is made subject to the lien of every trust deed or mortgage (if any there be) of record in said county given to secure the payment of money, and remaining unreleased at the date of delivery hereof.  IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said party of the first part has caused its corporate seal to be hereto affixed and has caused its name to be signed to these presents by its T. O. and attested by its A. T. O. the day and year first above written.  STANDARD BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	; stogether with the tenements and annurtenances th	rereunto belonging.	Co	
This deed is executed pursuant to and in the exercise of power and authority granted to and vested in said trustee by the terms of said deed or deeds in trust delivered to said trustee in pursuance of the trust agreement above mentioned. This deed is made subject to the lien of every trust deed or mortgage (if any there be) of record in said county given to secure the payment of money, and remaining unreleased at the date of delivery hereof.  IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said party of the first part has caused its corporate seal to be hereto affixed and has caused its name to be signed to these presents by its T.O. and attested by its A.T.O. the day and year first above written.	TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the	same unto said party of the sec	ond part, and to the proper use, benefit and	behoof
its name to be signed to these presents by its <u>T. O.</u> and attested by its <u>A. T. O.</u> the day and year first above written.  STANDARD BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	forever of said party of the second part.  This deed is executed pursuant to and in terms of said deed or deeds in trust delivered to s subject to the lien of every trust deed or mortgag and remaining unreleased at the date of delivery	the exercise of power and authaid trustee in pursuance of the e (if any there be) of record in the	nority granted to and vested in said trustee trust agreement above mentioned. This decay to secure the payment of	by the ed is made money,
STANDARD BANK AND TRUST COMPANY		party of the first part has cause	d its corporate seal to be hereto affixed and	i has caused
	its name to be signed to these presents by its	and attested by its	A. T. O. the day and year first above	ve written.
	COM A BIEN A FREN	DANIZAND TDIIO	COMPANY	
As Trustee as aforesaid: z.			COMPANI	
		As I rustee as atoresaid:	1	

## UNOFFICIAL COP 192277

## STATE OF ILLINOIS COUNTY OF COOK}

00	;			
SS: I, the undersigned, a notary publicatricia Ralphson	lic in and for said County, in the Stat	e aforesaid, DO	EREBY CERTIFY,	that
Donna Diviero	of the STANDARD BA			
whose names are subscribed to the foreg	of said Company, person oing instrument as such T. O.		· · ·	4
appeared before me this day in person ar	oing instrument as such	delivered the sc		ctive
free and voluntary act, and as the free an	d voluntary act of said Company for	the uses and n	poses therein set fort	<u>.</u> !
and the said A. T. O did also then	and there acknowledge that SNE	as custodian of	poses therein set for a	1; 
Company did affix the said corporate sea	al of said Company to said instrumen	as cusiouidis of	wn free and voluntar	aiu
and as the free and voluntary act of said	Company, for the uses and purposes	of therein set	rth	yacı
Given under my hand and Notar	rial Seal this <u>13th</u> day of <u>No</u>	vember	, 2000	
0,	—— · · // ~		1	
70	UM	mis / Au	lonolii.	
	NOTARY PUBL	ic	The pro-	<del>i</del>
	//	"OFFICI	SEAL"	
		Virginia	komski	
PREPARED BY: P. Ralphson	Ox	Notary Public	ate of Illinois	
Standard Bank & Trust Co.		My Commission	xpires 12-14-03	
7800 W. 95th St.	C			
Hickory Hills, IL 60457	0	:		
	94	· ·		
	E Seales &	J		
and Baras	maps.	:		
Emply under provisions of Barac	(1)			
Estate 1100 Estate	sole Kamadari			
202-26-01	SACAM PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY			
Box Burer,	Seller or Representative			
	_			
		` `		
	^	C	144	
MAIL TO! NOFOU		27		
9346	1 S. SAYRE.	Carry 1		
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	10.3/1/2	A Marie		
OAK	LAWN IL 60453			
		O <sub>4</sub>		
	,	· •	ru,	
			, A. C.	
<b>  </b>		:		
			- pa	
		•		
		,		
TEE'S DEED TANDARD ANKARD TRUST CO.	•			
# <b>#    ラ</b> ⊻		:		
E'S I				
	. 51			
	· **/			
	الله الله الله الله الله الله الله الله			

STANDARD BANK AND TRUST CO. 7800 West 95th Street, Hickory Hills, IL 60457

## <sup>2</sup> UNOFFICIAL COPY <sup>92277</sup>

## STATEMENT BY GRANTOR AND GRANTEE

NOTE: ANY PERSON WHO KNOWINGLY SUBMITS A FALSE STATEMENT CONCERNING THE INDEMNITY OF A GRANTEE SHALL BE GUILTY OF A CLASS C MISDEMEANOR FOR THE FIRST OFFENSE AND OF A CLASS A MISDEMEANOR FOR SUBSEQUENT OFFENSES.

(ATTACH TO DEED OR ABI TO BE RECORDED IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS, IF EXEMPT UNDER PROVISIONS OF SECTION 4 OF THE ILLINOIS REAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX ACT.)